
MUNY AA - MSBL 35+ - Team Contacts

Team Name Home Phone Mobile Phone E-mail

Erie-Buffalo Ralph Proulx  310-0500 proulxr66@gmail.com
Erie-Buffalo Glenn Hauptman 523-5826 Nancy.Hauptman@jetblue.com

Kuhn Contracting Al Kuhn  861-8102 AKuhn@aol.com  

Niagara Phillies Jason Kelso  250-8006 jackhammerj06@yahoo.com
Niagara Phillies Brian Scholtisek 516-445-7239 Bbpitcher@gmail.com

Stingers Ryan Robe 560-3781 ryan@homeruncreative.com
Stingers Brian Grunert 912-4748 brian@whitebicycle.com

Bulldogs Russ Morreale 912-4336 Rmorreal@yahoo.com
Bulldogs Loyal Muprhy 839-1503 Loyal.A@loyalsafetysearch.com
Bulldogs Chris Pollard 359-2365 cpo827@yahoo.com


